
Pine Cobble School
Back to School Information

2025-2026

1



Early Childhood Supply List:
Beginners 2, Beginners 3,

PreK, Kindergarten

Lower School Supply List: 
1st Grade, 2nd Grade, 3rd Grade

School supply lists for the
2025-2026 academic year can
be found below. 

Within each division, you’ll find
a separate listing for each
grade. Please download the
lists in PDF form below:

SUPPLY LISTS

Upper School Supply List: 
7th and 8th Grades

Intermediate School Supply List:
4th Grade, 5th Grade, 6th Grade

2

https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Beginners-2.docx.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Beginners-3.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-PreK.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Kindergarten.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-First-Grade.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Second-Grade.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Third-Grade.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Seventh-and-Eights-Grades-1.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Fourth-Grade.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Fifth-Grade.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Pine-Cobble-School-Supply-List-Sixth-Grade.pdf


FORMS DUE BY  8.29.25

HEAT Form (Health, Emergency, Activity and Trip Form) |
2025-2026 HEAT Form

Pine Cobble School Food Allergy & Asthma Action Plan |
2025-2026 Food Allergy & Asthma Action Plan

Reading, Math, SEL & Executive Skills Intervention Referral

3

SCHOOL FORMS

https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-HEAT-Form.docx.pdf
https://pinecobble.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-2026-Food-Allergy-Asthma-Action-Plan.docx.pdf
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdpci39B3wCxkUNiw8wZ_chfNCQUbagbb6RNbLoo0B_CBowKA/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0


After School Kids

REGISTER NOW

After School and Full-Day Activity Program

RATES
ASK daily program after school:

Annual Rate  |  $870.00 (billed as $290.00 on October 1, January 1, and April 1)
Annual rate includes after school hours on regular school days.

Daily Drop-in Afternoon Rate  |  $16.00

ASK Activity Days (registration and billing per day enrolled):
Full Day Rate | $51.00

Half Day Rate | $36.00

CONTACT INFORMATION
Megan Davenport, After School Kids (ASK) Program Coordinator and Summer Camp

Director
Email: m.davenport@pinecobble.org

HOURS
Before School: 7:30 AM to 7:45 AM (NO CHARGE)

After School: 3:10 PM to 5:30 PM (Monday through Friday)
Activity Day Program: 7:30 AM to 5:30 PM (on designated days)

4

https://forms.gle/sCp6Cs5RnarApSpk9


Building and practicing routines is an essential component of
establishing an optimal learning environment for children and
young adolescents. We understand that life happens and
sometimes it is just not possible to arrive at school on time, but we
urge you to be prompt as often as you can to enhance your child’s
experience and growth. The first moments of each day are
important in helping students be welcomed, settle in, and have an
overview of what is to come during the day. 

If your student will be absent, late to school, or need to leave
school early for any reason, please notify us by emailing
attendance@pinecobble.org or calling the Main Office at
413.458.4680

We kindly ask that you use email whenever possible. When
notifying us, please include: 

Student’s full name and grade
Date, time, and type of absence (full day, late arrival, or early
dismissal)
Reason for the absence (if due to illness, briefly describe
symptoms)

All students arriving after 8:00 am, or leaving school prior to 3:00 pm
MUST BE SIGNED IN/OUT of the main office by their caregiver, or
someone previously authorized to pick up your child from school.  

Attendance Policies

5



Student Safety is our priority, and we need your help to keep the drop-off and pick-up
times safe for students. Please familiarize yourself with the procedures outlined in the
handbook and be mindful to follow these protocols.

DROP-OFF
The roadway that goes to the Lower School was intended as one way – while it has
been modified to accommodate two-way traffic - it remains narrow.  Please drive
with extreme caution.
Drop off for early morning ASK for all grades is in the Dining Room in Cluett. 
Drop off for students in Beginners through Third grade is in the Lower School
parking lot.
Students in grades Four through Eight can be dropped off in the main parking lot.

PICK-UP
Students in Beginners through Kindergarten are picked up in the Lower School lot.
Students in grades First through Eighth are picked up in the main parking lot.
Guardians are asked to exercise caution and patience and follow the directions of
staff.
If you have multiple students at Pine Cobble, please pick up all your students at
your youngest’s pickup location. Older siblings will be sent to the Lower School lot
for pickup if they have siblings in Early Childhood.

Please do not park or pick-up on the roadways. It both hinders the flow of traffic and is
potentially unsafe. There are four short-term visitor parking spaces by the main
entrance to Cluett House. These spaces are for visiting families and those who will be
using them for a short period of time. 

The front circle is to be used only for LATE drop-offs and EARLY pickups. Please do not
park in the front circle, even for a short period of time. The fire chief has expressed that
there should not be any cars parked in the circle.

Anyone needing to park and come into the school for other purposes should use the
main parking lot, or if available, the visitor spots.

Drop-Off and Pick-Up Procedures:

6



7

Community Coffee
8:30-9:30 am

DATE TOPIC

Thu, Sept. 18th Meet Dr. Jill Romans; overview of Strategic Planning Process (Vision 2030)

Thu, Oct. 16th Caregiver-Teacher Communication: Working in partnership to align student 

Thu, Nov. 20th The power and purpose of data: how we track student progress and student
growth.  What to expect and how to interpret Semester Reports.

**Thurs, Dec. 11th
5:00-6:00 pm

Re-enrollment Overview.  Looking Ahead to 2026-2027.  Understanding the
rationale and timeline for enrolling, processing financial aid awards, and a mid-
year update on the budgeting process for 2026-2027

Thu, Jan. 15th Community Open House:  bring a friend to learn more about Pine Cobble

Thu, Feb. 19th:  TBD

Thu, Apr. 16th TBD

Wed, May 6th 5:30 pm
Thurs, May 14th: 8:30 am

Budget Overview for 2026-2027.  Financial Health of the School



 

November 2025
 

 

August-September 2025
 

September-October 2025
 

28 

 

January 2026
 

 

February 2026
 

December 2025
 SUN

24 

SUN 

SUN

MON

25 

MON

MON

29 

TUE

TUE

TUE
30 

School
Photos

Make Up 
7 

WED

27 

WED

WED

1 

THU

28 

THU

THU
2 

Yom 

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

30

SAT

1

SAT

4

SUN 

SUN 

SUN 

MON

MON

2 

MON

1 

TUE

TUE

3 

TUE

2 

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

5 

THU

4 

FRI 
2 

B R E A K

9 

FRI 
6 

FRI 

5 

SAT

3

SAT
7

SAT
6

2
Daylight
Savings

Ends
9
 

16
 

23
 

30 

5 

12 

19 

26 

31 

7 

14 

21 

3

10

17

24

1 

8 

15 

22 

6 

13 
Indigenous 
Peoples’ 

Day 
20 

27 

26 

2 

9 

16 

23 
Rosh
Hashanah

4
Professional
Development

Day

11
Veterans

Day

18

25
Fall
Feast

14 

21 

28 

5
Fall

Sports
Banquet

12

19
Open
House

5:30 PM
26

3 

10 

17 

24 
School
Photos 

8 

15 

22 

29 

6

13

20
Community

Coffee

27
Thanksgiving

Day

 

 

Kippur 

9 

16 
Coffee 

23 

30 

4 

11 

18 

25 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

7
Ski&
Skate
Sale
14

21

28

3 

10 

17 

24 

31

6

13
 

20

27

8
 

15

22

29

11

18
 

25

1 

8 

15 

22 

4

11

18

25

7
Winter Concert

2:00 PM

14

Hanukkah

21

28

5
Classes
Resume

12

Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day

9 

16 

23 

8 

15 

22 

29 

10 

17 

24 

9 

16 

23 

30 

6

13

20

27

4 

11 

18 

25 

7

14

21
PTG
Book
Swap
28

3 

10 

17 

24 

31

12 

19 

26 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

11 

18 

25 

12 

19 

26 

Winter 
Sports 

16 
Winter 
Sports 

23 
Winter 
Sports 

30 
Winter

Sports 

Winter
Sports 

13 
Winter 
Sports 

20 

27 
Winter
Sports 

Open
House 

13

20

27

 

14
Valentine’s

 

21

28

10
 

17
 

24
 

31

Community
Coffee

F A L L  B R E A K

Mountain
Day

Mountain
Day

Rain Date

Halloween
Pumpkin 

Day

F  A  C  U  L  T  Y  M  E  E  T  I  N  G  S

LaborDay FirstDay 
ofSchool 

Back to
School

BBQ

Caregiver /
Teacher

Conferences

&Special
Friends’ Day

Talent
Show

Presidents’
Day

Registration
Deadline

W I N T E R

Lunar
New Year

S T U D E N T

W I N T E R

B R E A K

Community
Coffee

New Year’s
Day

W I N T E R

S P I R I T W E E K

Christmas

 B R E A K

Day

Community Grandparents

Winter Sports

2025-2026
Calendar Highlights

See Weekly Messenger for details or changes 

MISSION STATEMENT
 

163 GALE ROAD, WILLIAMSTOWN, MA 01267-2808 
(413) 458-4680 • www.pinecobble.org

To cultivate in eachstudent a lifelong passion for
learning, a strong sense of self-worth, and respect 

for others throughout the community.

Open House
5:30 PM
Winter

Warm-Up

Open House
5:30 PM

Intermediate
Game Night

Community
Coffee

Discover Pine
Cobble Day

100th Day of School
Celebration
PTGFamily
Movie Night

= No School: No ASK = No classes: Full Day ASK available = Winter Sports

School
Photos
Parents

Night

8

Open House
9:30 AM

Parent/Caregiver Re-
Enrollment Meeting

5:00 PM



5
Easter 

12

19

26

 
1 

8 
Daylight 
Savings 
Begins 

15 

22 

29 

 
2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

6
Classes
Resume 

13
 

20
Patriots’ 
Day 

27

7

14

21

28

 
3 

10 

17 

24 

31

 
1 

8 

15 
Open 
House 

5:30 PM 

22 

29 

 
4 

11 

 
Spring 
Musical 
6:00PM 

25 

 
5 

12 

19 
Spring 
Musical 
6:00PM 

26 

 
2 

9 

16 

23 

30

 
3 

10 

17 
Caregiver /

Teacher 
Conferences 

24 

 
6 

Winter 
Sports 
Make-Up 

13 
Winter 
Sports 

Make-Up
20 

Spring Musical 
Matinee
10:30 AM 

3:10 Dismissal

27 

4
 

11

18
 

25

7
 

14

21
 

28

7

14

21

28

3

10
 

17
 

24
 

3 1

 
1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

4

11
 

18
Pillar 
Day 

25
Memorial

Day
 

5
 

12
 

19
 

26

 
2 

9 

16 

23 
Summer 
Camp 
Begins 

30

 
3 

10 

17 

24 

6
 Parent
 

13

20

27

 
4 

11 

18 

25 

7
 

14
 

21

28

Spring 
Sports 

Banquet 

 
5 

12 

19 

26 

 
1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

2
Founders’

Day 

9
 

16
 

23
Plant Sale 

30
 

6

13

20

27

School Hours
EarlyMorning Care
Homeroom / Classroom
Classes Begin
End of Day
Half Day
After School Kids (ASK) 

 
Other Important Dates

 

= No School: No ASK 

7:30 - 7:45 am
7:45 - 8:00 am

8:00 am
3:10 pm

12:40 pm
3:15 - 5:30 pm 

= No classes: Full Day ASK available = Winter Sports

Jan 9:     Financial AidApplication for 2026-2027 due 
Mar 6:    Enrollment Contracts due 
June 4:   Last day of School for Early Childhood 
June 5:    Last day of School for Grades 1-8/Graduation
                (11:30 AM dismissal, No ASK) 
July 15:  First of 10 monthly tuition payments due

 

April 2026
 

 

March 2026 May 2026
 

 

June 2026

SUN

SUN 

MON

MON 

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN 

SUN MON

MON TUE

TUE

WED

WED THU

THU

FRI

FRI SAT

SAT

SPRING BREAK

EarthDay 
 

S P R I N G  

S P R I N G

B R E A K

B R E A K

Community
Coffee

 

T E A C H E R

Professional
Development

Student
Author
Night 

Recognition
Day

2026-27     
 Preview
5:30PM 

 Spanish
Day

A  P  P  R  E  C  I  A T  I  O  N  W  E  E  K

Community 
Coffee

Juneteenth

Graduation

Spring
Formal
7:00PM

Flip Flop Day
Field Day

2025-2026
Calendar Highlights

See Weekly Messenger for details or changes 

MISSION STATEMENT
 

163 GALE ROAD, WILLIAMSTOWN, MA 01267-2808 
(413) 458-4680 • www.pinecobble.org

To cultivate in eachstudent a lifelong passion for
learning, a strong sense of self-worth, and respect 

for others throughout the community.

Community
Meet&Greet

Discover Pine
Cobble Day

FacultyMeeting
Teacher

Appreciation
Lunch

18 

9


