

Pine Cobble School Back to School Information 2025-2026



SUPPLY LISTS

School supply lists for the 2025-2026 academic year can be found below.

Within each division, you'll find a separate listing for each grade. Please download the lists in PDF form below:

Early Childhood Supply List: Beginners 2, Beginners 3, PreK, Kindergarten



Lower School Supply List: 1st Grade, 2nd Grade, 3rd Grade

Intermediate School Supply List: 4th Grade, 5th Grade, 6th Grade

Upper School Supply List: 7th and 8th Grades



FORMS DUE BY 8.29.25

- HEAT Form (Health, Emergency, Activity and Trip Form) | 2025-2026 HEAT Form
- Pine Cobble School Food Allergy & Asthma Action Plan |
 2025-2026 Food Allergy & Asthma Action Plan
- Reading, Math, SEL & Executive Skills Intervention Referral



After School Kids

REGISTER NOW



After School and Full-Day Activity Program

RATES

ASK daily program after school:

Annual Rate | \$870.00 (billed as \$290.00 on October 1, January 1, and April 1)

Annual rate includes after school hours on regular school days.

Daily Drop-in Afternoon Rate | \$16.00

ASK Activity Days (registration and billing per day enrolled):

Full Day Rate | \$51.00

Half Day Rate | \$36.00

CONTACT INFORMATION

Megan Davenport, After School Kids (ASK) Program Coordinator and Summer Camp Director

Email: m.davenport@pinecobble.org

HOURS

Before School: 7:30 AM to 7:45 AM (NO CHARGE)

After School: 3:10 PM to 5:30 PM (Monday through Friday)

Activity Day Program: 7:30 AM to 5:30 PM (on designated days)



Attendance Policies

Building and practicing routines is an essential component of establishing an optimal learning environment for children and young adolescents. We understand that life happens and sometimes it is just not possible to arrive at school on time, but we urge you to be prompt as often as you can to enhance your child's experience and growth. The first moments of each day are important in helping students be welcomed, settle in, and have an overview of what is to come during the day.

If your student will be absent, late to school, or need to leave school early for any reason, please notify us by emailing attendance@pinecobble.org or calling the Main Office at 413.458.4680

We kindly ask that you use email whenever possible. When notifying us, please include:

- Student's full name and grade
- Date, time, and type of absence (full day, late arrival, or early dismissal)
- Reason for the absence (if due to illness, briefly describe symptoms)

All students arriving after 8:00 am, or leaving school prior to 3:00 pm MUST BE SIGNED IN/OUT of the main office by their caregiver, or someone previously authorized to pick up your child from school.



Drop-Off and Pick-Up Procedures:

Student Safety is our priority, and we need your help to keep the drop-off and pick-up times safe for students. Please familiarize yourself with the procedures outlined in the handbook and be mindful to follow these protocols.

DROP-OFF

- The roadway that goes to the Lower School was intended as one way while it has been modified to accommodate two-way traffic it remains narrow. Please drive with extreme caution.
- Drop off for early morning ASK for all grades is in the Dining Room in Cluett.
- Drop off for students in Beginners through Third grade is in the Lower School parking lot.
- Students in grades Four through Eight can be dropped off in the main parking lot.

PICK-UP

- Students in Beginners through Kindergarten are picked up in the Lower School lot.
- Students in grades First through Eighth are picked up in the main parking lot.
- Guardians are asked to exercise caution and patience and follow the directions of staff.
- If you have multiple students at Pine Cobble, please pick up all your students at your youngest's pickup location. Older siblings will be sent to the Lower School lot for pickup if they have siblings in Early Childhood.

Please do not park or pick-up on the roadways. It both hinders the flow of traffic and is potentially unsafe. There are four short-term visitor parking spaces by the main entrance to Cluett House. These spaces are for visiting families and those who will be using them for a short period of time.

The front circle is to be used only for LATE drop-offs and EARLY pickups. Please do not park in the front circle, even for a short period of time. The fire chief has expressed that there should not be any cars parked in the circle.

Anyone needing to park and come into the school for other purposes should use the main parking lot, or if available, the visitor spots.



Community Coffee 8:30-9:30 am

DATE	TOPIC
Thu, Sept. 18th	Meet Dr. Jill Romans; overview of Strategic Planning Process (Vision 2030)
Thu, Oct. 16th	Caregiver-Teacher Communication: Working in partnership to align student
Thu, Nov. 20th	The power and purpose of data: how we track student progress and student growth. What to expect and how to interpret Semester Reports.
**Thurs, Dec. 11th 5:00-6:00 pm	Re-enrollment Overview. Looking Ahead to 2026-2027. Understanding the rationale and timeline for enrolling, processing financial aid awards, and a midyear update on the budgeting process for 2026-2027
Thu, Jan. 15th	Community Open House: bring a friend to learn more about Pine Cobble
Thu, Feb. 19th:	TBD
Thu, Apr. 16th	TBD
Wed, May 6th 5:30 pm Thurs, May 14th: 8:30 am	Budget Overview for 2026-2027. Financial Health of the School



MISSION STATEMENT

To cultivate in each student a lifelong passion for learning, a strong sense of self-worth, and respect for others throughout the community.

163 GALE ROAD, WILLIAMSTOWN, MA 01267-2808 (413) 458-4680 • www.pinecobble.org

2025-2026 Calendar Highlights See Weekly Messenger for details or changes

August-September 2025

	- 6					
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	FA	C U L	T Y M	EET	I N	G S
31	1 LaborDay	2 FirstDay ofSchool	3	4	5 Back to School BBQ	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 Community Coffee	19	20
21	22	23 Rosh Hashanah	24 School Photos	25 School Photos Parents Night	26	27

September-October 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
28	29	30 School Photos Make Up	1	2 Yom Kippur	3 Mountain Day	4
5	6	7	8	9	10 Mountain Day Rain Date	11
12	13 Indigenous Peoples'	14	15	16 Community Coffee	17 Grandparen &Special Friends' Da	
19	Day 20	21	22	23	24 Caregiver / Teacher Conference	25
26	27	28	29	30	31 Halloween Pumpkin Day	

November 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2 Daylight Savings Ends	3	4 Professional Development Day	5 Fall Sports Banquet	6	7 Ski& Skate Sale	8
9	10	11 Veterans Day	12	13	14	15 Open House 9:30 AM
16	17	18	Open House 5:30 PM	20 Community Coffee	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30		Fall Feast	FALI	Thanksgiving Day B R	EAK	

December 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	Wintel Spor Registration Deadline		3	4	5	6 Open House
7	8	9	10	11 Parent/Caregiver Re-	12	13
inter Concert 2:00 PM	STU	DENT		I T'WEE	κ	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Hanukkah						
21	22	23	24	25 Christmas	26	27
	W I	NTER		BREA	κ	
28	29	30	31			
	WINT	ER B	REAK			

January 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1 New Year's Day WINTER	2 BREAK 9	3
4	5 Classes Resume	6	7	8	Winter Sports	10
11	12	13	14 Open House 5:30 PM Intermediate Game Night	15 Community Coffee	16 Winter Sports	17
18	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	20	21 PTG Book	22	23 Winter Sports	24
25	Talent Show	27	Swap 28	29	30 Winter Sports	31

February 2026

-	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
_	1	2	3	4 Open House 5:30 PM Winter Warm-Up	5	6 Winter Sports	7
_	8	9	10	11	12	Winter Sports	14 Day Valentine's
	15	16 Presidents Day	17 Lunar New Year	18	19 Community Coffee Discover Pine Cobble Day	20 100th Day of Sc Celebration PTGFamily Movie Night	21
	22	23	24	25	26	27 Winter Sports	28

= No School: No ASK

= No classes: Full Day ASK available

= Winter Sports



MISSION STATEMENT

To cultivate in each student a lifelong passion for learning, a strong sense of self-worth, and respect for others throughout the community.

163 GALE ROAD, WILLIAMSTOWN, MA 01267-2808 (413) 458-4680 • www.pinecobble.org

2025-2026 Calendar Highlights

See Weekly Messenger for details or changes

March 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6 Winter Sports Make-Up	7
8 Daylight Savings Begins	9	10	11	12	Winter Sports Make-Up	14
15	16	17	18 Spring Musical 6:00PM	19 Spring Musical 6:00PM	Matinee 20 10:30 AM Spring Musical 3:10 Dismissal	21
22	23	24 P R I N	25 _G	26 B R E A	27 K	28
29	30	31				
	SPRING BR	EAK				

May 2026

		Ivia	y 202	U		
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1	2 Founders Day
3	4	5 ER A I	6 2026-27Paren Preview 5:39PMR E		Spanish Day I W N E	9
10	11	12	13	14 Community Coffee	15	16
17	18 Pillar Day	19	20	21 Student Author Night	22 Spring Formal 7:00PM	23 Plant Sale
24	25	26 Professional	27	28	29 Flip Flop Da	y 30
31	Memorial Day	Development		Spring Sports	Field Day	-

April 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4
			SPRIN	G BI	REAK	
5 Easter	6 Classes Resume	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15 Open House 5:30 PM	16 Community Coffee	Caregiver / Teacher Conferences	18
19	20 Patriots' Day	21 EarthDay	22	23 Community Meet&Greet Discover Pine Cobble Day	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

lune 2026

		Juli	C 202	.0		
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4 Recognition Day	5 Graduation	6
7	8 FacultyMeeting Teacher Appreciation Lunch	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19 Juneteenth	20
21	22	23 Summer Camp Begins	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				



= No School: No ASK



= No classes: Full Day ASK available

= V

= Winter Sports

School Hours

 EarlyMorning Care
 7:30 - 7:45 am

 Homeroom / Classroom
 7:45 - 8:00 am

 Classes Begin
 8:00 am

 End of Day
 3:10 pm

 Half Day
 12:40 pm

 After School Kids (ASK)
 3:15 - 5:30 pm

Other Important Dates

Jan 9: Financial AidApplication for 2026-2027 due Mar 6: Enrollment Contracts due

June 4: Last day of School for Early Childhood June 5: Last day of School for Grades 1-8/Graduation

(11:30 AM dismissal, No ASK)

July 15: First of 10 monthly tuition payments due